
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :- CBS/CIT)    COURSE CODE:- CITL001 

Date :-22/01/2025                    Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM) 

 

 

  

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Time 

1 2451387075 SIMRAN SHARMA 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024  

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/BCA_NEW/CRCS)            COURSE CODE:- BCSL013 

DATE:-30/01/2025                       Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2300084325 BHARTI GUPTA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2300839735 MANIKANDAN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2350592615 SHREYA SAMRIDHI SINHA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2350592976 ASHWINI ASHOK SHANKHPAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2353028872 ESHA RANJAN SINGH BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2352250273 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2401472571 CHUNMUN LAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2003335085 BAJAJ GIRISH BHAGWANDAS BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2301183298 
A RAZZAQUE MAHAMMED MIYA 
SAKHA BCSL013 

30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2400469151 SHARMA ADITYA SURINDER BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2401279562 SAGAR NAMDEV KOLE BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2401279562 SAGAR NAMDEV KOLE BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2250611136 AHER RAHUL DHONDU BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2300565383 SAURAV BABU PAWAR BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2351574827 ROHIT. RAMESH. VADLAKONDA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2351617298 VADLAKONDA RAMESH POOJITA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :- BCA_REVISED/BCA_NEW/CRCS)         COURSE CODE:- BCSL013 

DATE:-30/01/2025                Batch 2               TIME (11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2401997929 PRASHANT SINGH BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 
22 2100188718 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 
23 2401919715 ISHA RAJESH GUPTA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 
30 2451598416 ROHAN KHOJA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

31 2450191642 
NAIR RAHUL 
RADHAKRISHNAN BCSL013 

30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

32 2450337763 AHMED RAZA ANSARI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

33 2450531737 
SHAIKH MOHAMMED JAVED 
JAMIL BCSL013 

30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

34 2450531779 ADITYA ISHWAR SUVARNA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

35 2450628624 
SHARMA SAHIL 
HARISHCHANDRA BCSL013 

30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

36 2450628671 
VISHWAKARMA PRATIK 
SANTOSH BCSL013 

30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

37 2450650660 AAYUSHI SANTOSH KHARAT BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 
38 2450761220 AAYUSH RAJESH KOTHARI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 
39 2451322372 JAI PRAKASH PAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 
40 2451322372 JAI PRAKASH PAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 11:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 



STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :- BCA_REVISED/BCA_NEW/CRCS)     COURSE CODE:- BCSL013 

DATE:-30/01/2025                  Batch 3              TIME (02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2451322372 JAI PRAKASH PAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
42 2451389099 SAROJ SURESH HARILAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
43 2451965825 DEEPTI SIDDHARTH HOWAL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
44 2452270355 YASH SACHIN DALVI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
45 2450532435 RAJPUT VARUN AMICHAND BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
46 2450747011 PAMMI KUMARI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
47 2451389170 AAKANSHA RAJESH PATANKAR BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

48 2451875547 
ANIRUDHA SHIVPOOJAN 
YADAV BCSL013 

30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

49 2452034046 RALEKAR SHRIPAD UMESH BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
50 2450171775 NANCY BALUBHAI PATEL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
51 2450171775 NANCY BALUBHAI PATEL BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
52 2450531927 PATEL AFIFA MANNAN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
53 2450532029 KOMAL ANAND BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

54 2450533278 SHARMA DIPANSHU ARVIND BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

55 2450533391 PATEL NABA MANNAN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

56 2450546640 SAMEEKSHA VIJAY GOSAVI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

57 2451105649 SINTU KUMAR SAW BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

58 2451151520 YOGESH GOVIND DONGRE BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

59 2451295451 ADITYA SANTOSH HARCHANDE BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

60 2451295615 SIDDHI MAHENDRA TAMBE BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 02:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :- BCA_REVISED/BCA_NEW/CRCS)      COURSE CODE:- BCSL013 



DATE:-30/01/2025                   Batch 4              TIME (04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

61 2451303536 RYAN STEPHENSON BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 
62 2451320317 KIRAN SUDAM KHAMKAR BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

63 2451599310 SHIVAM  MOURYA BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

64 2450337594 AAYUSHI SINGH BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

65 2450305982 JUNAID AKHTAR BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

66 2451151259 ASHA AMIN KHAN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

67 2450049480 PRAJWAL SHRIDHAR KULKARNI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

68 2450531892 MAYANK PARIHAR BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

69 2452601664 SALEHA KHATOON BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

70 2450147681 GUPTA MANSI PANKAJ BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

71 2450650572 KUHANA RAJAN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

72 2450806120 AROMAL S BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

73 2450531974 KHAN SAIF ALI SHOUKAT ALI BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

74 2450532543 JHA POOJA DHARMNATH BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

75 2450532796 KAPADIA NAWAZ HUSSAIN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

76 2450532939 SHUBHAM YADAV BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

77 2452350851 NAIK ADITYA ARUN BCSL013 30/01/25(Thursday) 04:00 PM TO 6:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)                  COURSE CODE:- BCSL021 

DATE:-31/01/2025                   Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Sr. 

No

. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2350846432 RISHAV RAJ BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

2 2350592683 ANSARI MOHAMED ARIB MOHD SAJID BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

3 2351164400 JAGMAL BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

4 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

5 2300839735 MANIKANDAN BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 



6 2350958664 KAMBLE SUNITA NARESH BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

7 2351213001 BANDI DASARADHA BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8 2400570953 NAIR MEENA M SHANMUGHAN BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

9 2400611219 SYED MOHD HASSAN ABBAS BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

10 2400941360 KANCHWALA MOHAMMED ZOHER BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

11 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

12 2350592615 SHREYA SAMRIDHI SINHA BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

13 2350592976 ASHWINI ASHOK SHANKHPAL BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

14 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

15 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

16 2351133251 YADAV VIVEK AMAR BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

17 2351617507 VISHAL ISHWARKAR BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

18 2353028872 ESHA RANJAN SINGH BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

19 2354020990 GUPTA RITUJA RAJU BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20 2400437540 SEVAK MALINI HIMANSHU BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)                     COURSE CODE:- BCSL021 

DATE:-31/01/2025                   Batch 2                 TIME (11:00 am To 12:00 pm) 

Sr. 

No. 
Enrollment No. Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2401472571 CHUNMUN LAL BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

22 2003335085 BAJAJ GIRISH BHAGWANDAS BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

23 2106283081 BHARAT BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 



24 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

25 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

26 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

27 2401161939 KAIS NASRUDDIN SHAIKH BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

28 2401279562 SAGAR NAMDEV KOLE BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

29 2401279562 SAGAR NAMDEV KOLE BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

30 2300565383 SAURAV BABU PAWAR BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

31 2351574827 
ROHIT. RAMESH. 
VADLAKONDA BCSL021 

31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

32 2351617298 
VADLAKONDA RAMESH 
POOJITA BCSL021 

31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

33 2350425325 SAKSHI YADAV BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

34 2100188718 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

35 2252218909 
MOHD AYAZ KUTUBUDDIN 
HUKKERI BCSL021 

31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

36 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

37 2401919715 ISHA RAJESH GUPTA BCSL021 31/01/25(Friday) 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)                 COURSE CODE:- BCSL022 

DATE:-31/01/2025                   Batch 1               TIME (10:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2350846432 RISHAV RAJ BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2350592683 
ANSARI MOHAMED ARIB MOHD 
SAJID BCSL022 

31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2351164400 JAGMAL BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2253219290 JAGRUTI SANTOSH WAKODE BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2300839735 MANIKANDAN BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2350958664 KAMBLE SUNITA NARESH BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2351213001 BANDI DASARADHA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2400570953 NAIR MEENA M SHANMUGHAN BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2400611219 SYED MOHD HASSAN ABBAS BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2400941360 KANCHWALA MOHAMMED ZOHER BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2201078426 JAGDISH G. PEDNEKAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2250467292 SHASHANK B KARHADKAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2250610926 KARHADKAR AMEYA SHASHANK BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2350592615 SHREYA SAMRIDHI SINHA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2350592976 ASHWINI ASHOK SHANKHPAL BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2351133251 YADAV VIVEK AMAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL022 

DATE:-31/01/2025                   Batch 2                 TIME (12:00 pm to 1:00pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2351617507 VISHAL ISHWARKAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

22 2353028872 ESHA RANJAN SINGH BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

23 2354020990 GUPTA RITUJA RAJU BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

24 2400437540 SEVAK MALINI HIMANSHU BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

25 2401472571 CHUNMUN LAL BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

26 2106283081 BHARAT BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

27 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

28 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

29 2300280842 VIKAS MANI PANDEY BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

30 2401161939 KAIS NASRUDDIN SHAIKH BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

31 2401279562 SAGAR NAMDEV KOLE BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

32 2401279562 SAGAR NAMDEV KOLE BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

33 2300565383 SAURAV BABU PAWAR BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

34 2351574827 ROHIT. RAMESH. VADLAKONDA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

35 2351617298 VADLAKONDA RAMESH POOJITA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

36 2350425325 SAKSHI YADAV BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

37 2100188718 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

38 2252218909 
MOHD AYAZ KUTUBUDDIN 
HUKKERI BCSL022 

31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

39 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

40 2401919715 ISHA RAJESH GUPTA BCSL022 31/01/25(Friday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL032 

DATE:-01/02/2025                   Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2350846432 RISHAV RAJ BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

2 2350592683 
ANSARI MOHAMED ARIB MOHD 
SAJID BCSL032 

01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

3 2351164400 JAGMAL BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

4 2250276613 SUDEEP DEEPAK DEBNATH BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

5 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

6 2253402675 AMAN KUMAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

7 2350201900 MANISH MAHENDRA BENERE BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8 2350328264 RAJU KUMAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

9 2350553711 ZIYA FARID BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

10 2350554153 MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

11 2350714375 
KONSAL JASKIRAT KAUR 
DHARMENDR BCSL032 

01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

12 2350958664 KAMBLE SUNITA NARESH BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

13 2351079696 PRANJAL SINGH BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

14 2351213001 BANDI DASARADHA BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

15 2351617317 
YADAV DIVYANSHU 
RAMSAJEEVAN BCSL032 

01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

16 2352236423 VARGHESE JILIN JIJI BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

17 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

18 2350846279 GOVIND YADAV BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

19 2106514914 ELVIS SIMOES BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20 2250467292 SHASHANK B KARHADKAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL032 

DATE:-01/02/2025                   Batch 2                TIME (11:00 am to 12:00pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2350327695 DIVYA BHEEMSEN DUBEY BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

22 2350413577 NISHESH SANJEEV CHAUHAN BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

23 2350591990 SAUMYA SINGH RAWAT BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

24 2350592087 
SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAROOQ 
IRSHAD BCSL032 

01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

25 2350592261 BOJOLU KARTIK KUMAR YADAGIRI BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

26 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

27 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

28 2351133251 YADAV VIVEK AMAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

29 2351350914 MAHESH BALU RAUL BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

30 2351617507 VISHAL ISHWARKAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

31 2353028872 ESHA RANJAN SINGH BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

32 2354020990 GUPTA RITUJA RAJU BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

33 2003335085 BAJAJ GIRISH BHAGWANDAS BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

34 2350591291 
BHAGYASHRI JAGANNATH 
YEWALE BCSL032 

01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

35 2351509056 SHAIKH SAYBA PARVEEN BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

36 2351054527 RIYA SURESH MORE BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

37 2351574827 ROHIT. RAMESH. VADLAKONDA BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

38 2351617298 VADLAKONDA RAMESH POOJITA BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

39 2351617699 NIHAL SINGH BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

40 2300565640 KISHOR KUMAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL032 

DATE:-01/02/2025                   Batch 3                TIME (02:00 pm to 3:00 pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2352236362 BAGDDE RIYA ANANDO BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

42 2350368760 ALISHA JACOB BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

43 2350481360 SUMIT SALVADORE VAZ BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

44 2351620202 SNEHA DIWAKAR SIKDAR BCSL032 01/02/25(Saturday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL033 

DATE:-01/02/2025                   Batch 1               TIME (10:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2350846432 RISHAV RAJ BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2350592683 
ANSARI MOHAMED ARIB MOHD 
SAJID BCSL033 

01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2351164400 JAGMAL BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2250276613 SUDEEP DEEPAK DEBNATH BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2253402675 AMAN KUMAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2350201900 MANISH MAHENDRA BENERE BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2350328264 RAJU KUMAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2350553711 ZIYA FARID BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2350554153 MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2350714375 
KONSAL JASKIRAT KAUR 
DHARMENDR BCSL033 

01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2350844105 SACHIN DUBEY BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2350958664 KAMBLE SUNITA NARESH BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2351079696 PRANJAL SINGH BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2351213001 BANDI DASARADHA BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2351617317 
YADAV DIVYANSHU 
RAMSAJEEVAN BCSL033 

01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2352236423 VARGHESE JILIN JIJI BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL033 

DATE:-01/02/2025                   Batch 2                 TIME (12:00 pm to 1:00pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2350846279 GOVIND YADAV BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

22 194550618 SHAHNAWAZ ANWAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

23 2106514914 ELVIS SIMOES BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

24 2350327695 DIVYA BHEEMSEN DUBEY BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

25 2350413577 NISHESH SANJEEV CHAUHAN BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

26 2350591990 SAUMYA SINGH RAWAT BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

27 2350592087 
SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAROOQ 
IRSHAD BCSL033 

01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

28 2350592261 BOJOLU KARTIK KUMAR YADAGIRI BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

29 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

30 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

31 2351133251 YADAV VIVEK AMAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

32 2351350914 MAHESH BALU RAUL BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

33 2351617507 VISHAL ISHWARKAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

34 2353028872 ESHA RANJAN SINGH BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

35 2354020990 GUPTA RITUJA RAJU BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

36 2350591291 
BHAGYASHRI JAGANNATH 
YEWALE BCSL033 

01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

37 2351509056 SHAIKH SAYBA PARVEEN BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

38 198085803 PARIKSHIT BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

39 2351054527 RIYA SURESH MORE BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

40 2351574827 ROHIT. RAMESH. VADLAKONDA BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL033 

DATE:-01/02/2025                   Batch 3                 TIME (3:00 pm to 4:00 pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2351617298 VADLAKONDA RAMESH POOJITA BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

42 2351617699 NIHAL SINGH BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

43 2300565640 KISHOR KUMAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

44 2352236362 BAGDDE RIYA ANANDO BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

45 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

46 2350368760 ALISHA JACOB BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

47 2350481360 SUMIT SALVADORE VAZ BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

48 2351620202 SNEHA DIWAKAR SIKDAR BCSL033 01/02/25(Saturday) 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL034 

DATE:-03/02/2025                   Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2350846432 RISHAV RAJ BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

2 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

3 2350592683 
ANSARI MOHAMED ARIB MOHD 
SAJID BCSL034 

03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

4 2351164400 JAGMAL BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

5 2250276613 SUDEEP DEEPAK DEBNATH BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

6 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

7 2253402675 AMAN KUMAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8 2350201900 MANISH MAHENDRA BENERE BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

9 2350328264 RAJU KUMAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

10 2350553711 ZIYA FARID BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

11 2350554153 MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

12 2350714375 
KONSAL JASKIRAT KAUR 
DHARMENDR BCSL034 

03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

13 2350844105 SACHIN DUBEY BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

14 2350958664 KAMBLE SUNITA NARESH BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

15 2351079696 PRANJAL SINGH BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

16 2351213001 BANDI DASARADHA BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

17 2351617317 
YADAV DIVYANSHU 
RAMSAJEEVAN BCSL034 

03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

18 2352236423 VARGHESE JILIN JIJI BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

19 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20 2350846279 GOVIND YADAV BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 9:00 am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL034 

DATE:-03/02/2025                   Batch 2                TIME (11:00 am to 12:00pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2106514914 ELVIS SIMOES BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

22 2250467292 SHASHANK B KARHADKAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

23 2350327695 DIVYA BHEEMSEN DUBEY BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

24 2350413577 NISHESH SANJEEV CHAUHAN BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

25 2350591990 SAUMYA SINGH RAWAT BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

26 2350592087 
SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAROOQ 
IRSHAD BCSL034 

03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

27 2350592261 BOJOLU KARTIK KUMAR YADAGIRI BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

28 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

29 2350675129 MAHTO RESHMA VINAYKUMAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

30 2351133251 YADAV VIVEK AMAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

31 2351350914 MAHESH BALU RAUL BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

32 2351617507 VISHAL ISHWARKAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

33 2354020990 GUPTA RITUJA RAJU BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

34 2350591291 
BHAGYASHRI JAGANNATH 
YEWALE BCSL034 

03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

35 2351509056 SHAIKH SAYBA PARVEEN BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

36 2351054527 RIYA SURESH MORE BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

37 2351574827 ROHIT. RAMESH. VADLAKONDA BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

38 2351617298 VADLAKONDA RAMESH POOJITA BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

39 2351617699 NIHAL SINGH BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

40 2300565640 KISHOR KUMAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL034 

DATE:-03/02/2025                   Batch 3                 TIME (2:00 pm to 3:00 pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

41 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

42 2350368760 ALISHA JACOB BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

43 2350481360 SUMIT SALVADORE VAZ BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

44 2351620202 SNEHA DIWAKAR SIKDAR BCSL034 03/02/25 (Monday) 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL043 

DATE:- 03/02/2025                   Batch 1               TIME (10:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 
Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2250611291 ABDUSH SALAM RAJA SHAIKH BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2300119231 ANKIT RAJ BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2004289512 KALE ABHIMANYU SUNIL BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2301627200 KAZI TOOBA NAUSHAD BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 198198654 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL043 03/02/25 (Monday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL044 

DATE:- 04/02/2025                   Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

2 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

3 2250611291 ABDUSH SALAM RAJA SHAIKH BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

4 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

5 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

6 2300119231 ANKIT RAJ BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

7 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

8 2004289512 KALE ABHIMANYU SUNIL BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

9 2301627200 KAZI TOOBA NAUSHAD BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

10 198085803 PARIKSHIT BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

11 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

12 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL044 04/02/25(Tuesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL045 

DATE:- 04/02/2025                   Batch 1               TIME (10:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2250611291 ABDUSH SALAM RAJA SHAIKH BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2251270311 MIHIR MANOJ LAKHAMJE BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2300119231 ANKIT RAJ BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2301627200 KAZI TOOBA NAUSHAD BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL045 04/02/25(Tuesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL056 

DATE:- 05/02/2025                  Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

2 2201310085 SYED ASAD AYAN BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

3 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

4 2250611291 ABDUSH SALAM RAJA SHAIKH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

5 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

6 2250729704 SHRISH PANDEY BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

7 2250731337 UDAY SHASHIKANT MURKAR BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

8 2253219290 JAGRUTI SANTOSH WAKODE BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

9 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

10 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

11 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

12 2250028812 PRATYUSHKUMAR SINGH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

13 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

14 2200015450 SWATI KUMARI SINGH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

15 2250160990 GAIKWAD PRASHANT GORAKH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

16 2250310174 KUNAL NARESH MENDARKAR BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

17 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

18 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

19 2250731044 PREM VINOD W SEQUEIRA BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

20 2003335085 BAJAJ GIRISH BHAGWANDAS BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL056 

DATE:-05/02/2025                   Batch 2                TIME (11:00 am to 12:00pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2250869223 DESHBHRATAR VRUSHABH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

22 2250704476 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

23 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

24 2250731255 KAPIL DEV CHAUHAN BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

25 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

26 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

27 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

28 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

29 2250730829 DEEPENDRA SINGH BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

30 2250951706 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL056 05/02/25(Wednesday) 11:00 am to 12:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL057 

DATE:- 05/02/2025                   Batch 1               TIME (10:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2201310085 SYED ASAD AYAN BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2250611291 ABDUSH SALAM RAJA SHAIKH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2250729704 SHRISH PANDEY BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2250731337 UDAY SHASHIKANT MURKAR BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2253219290 JAGRUTI SANTOSH WAKODE BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

11 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

13 2250028812 PRATYUSHKUMAR SINGH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

14 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

15 2200015450 SWATI KUMARI SINGH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

16 2250160990 GAIKWAD PRASHANT GORAKH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

17 2250310174 KUNAL NARESH MENDARKAR BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

18 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

19 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

20 2250731044 PREM VINOD W SEQUEIRA BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL057 

DATE:-05/02/2025                   Batch 2                 TIME (12:00 pm to 1:00pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2250869223 DESHBHRATAR VRUSHABH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

22 2250704476 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

23 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

24 2250731255 KAPIL DEV CHAUHAN BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

25 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

26 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

27 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

28 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

29 2250730829 DEEPENDRA SINGH BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

30 2250951706 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL057 05/02/25(Wednesday) 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL058 

DATE:- 06/02/2025                   Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 10:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

2 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

3 2201310085 SYED ASAD AYAN BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

4 2250348230 FERNANDES QUEENET WILLIAM BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

5 2250611291 ABDUSH SALAM RAJA SHAIKH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

6 2250611619 WASEEM SAYEED SHAIKH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

7 2250729704 SHRISH PANDEY BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

8 2250731337 UDAY SHASHIKANT MURKAR BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

9 2253219290 JAGRUTI SANTOSH WAKODE BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

10 2253266141 ANIKET ANAND SADEKAR BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

11 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

12 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

13 2250028812 PRATYUSHKUMAR SINGH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

14 2253241415 ANSARI AAFREEN AZMAL BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

15 2200015450 SWATI KUMARI SINGH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

16 2250160990 GAIKWAD PRASHANT GORAKH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

17 2250310174 KUNAL NARESH MENDARKAR BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

18 2250467348 NIKHIL MANOHAR BHOSALE BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

19 2250611795 RITESH LAXMAN GUPTA BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 

20 2250731044 PREM VINOD W SEQUEIRA BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 9:00am to 10:00 am 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL058 

DATE:- 06/02/2025                   Batch 2              TIME (11:00 am to 12:00 pm) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

21 2250869223 DESHBHRATAR VRUSHABH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

22 2250704476 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

23 2250654821 ISHITA KHANDELWAL BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

24 2250731255 KAPIL DEV CHAUHAN BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

25 2100188718 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

26 2250161023 SHAILENDRA RAMJI GOUTAM BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

27 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

28 2250611347 DOLLY JAIN BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

29 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

30 2250730829 DEEPENDRA SINGH BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

31 2250951706 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

34 2105009796 Ramalakshmi Acharya BCSL058 06/02/25(Thursday) 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-BCA_REVISED/CRCS)        COURSE CODE:- BCSL063 

DATE:-06/02/2025                   Batch 1              TIME (10:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2200562987 JAIN JAINAM NARESH BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2200015450 SWATI KUMARI SINGH BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2201078426 JAGDISH G. PEDNEKAR BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 2351383456 NUTAN N PANDEY BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2100131543 PREM KISHAN BASANTANI BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2100188718 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA BCSL063 06/02/25(Thursday) 10:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

STUDY CENTER: - 49053 

(Prog. For :-MCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/CRCS)     COURSE CODE:-MCSL016 

DATE:-07/02/2025                   Batch 1                 TIME (9:00 am to 11:00 am) 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name of the Student COURSE Date & Day Time 

1 2106207440 GULAM WARIS AHMAD MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

2 2250730027 GOVIND PANIGRAHI MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

3 2200005657 FARHAN SAIYED MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

4 2201310085 SYED ASAD AYAN MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

5 2253402464 MILIND VINAYAK JOSHI MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

6 2300119231 ANKIT RAJ MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

7 198068670 SAURABH RANGARI MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

8 2301627200 KAZI TOOBA NAUSHAD MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

9 2250730264 MD NAYYAR HUSSAIN MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

10 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA MCSL016 07/02/25(Friday) 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


